
 2025-2026 CALENDAR 

AUGUST 2025 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 

1 
8 
23 

Tuition Due (All Payment 
Options) * 
Teacher Development 
Open House 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 

1 
1 
2 
12 
25 

Monthly Tuition Due 
Labor Day 
First Day of School 
Teacher Development 
Pizza Day 

OCTOBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 

1 
3 
13 
30 

Monthly Tuition 
Teacher Development 
Columbus Day 
Pizza Day 

NOVEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 

1 
11 
13 
14 
24-28

Monthly Tuition Due 
Veterans Day  
Term 1 Ends 
Teacher Development 
Thanksgiving Break 

DECEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31 

1 
1 
12/22-
1/4 

2nd Semester/Monthly Tuition 
Growth Reports 
Christmas Vacation 

JANUARY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

1 
1 
2 
5 
9 
19 
29 

Monthly Tuition Due 
New Year’s Day 
Last Day Winter Break 
Classes Resume 
Teacher Development 
Martin Luther King Day 
Pizza Day 

FEBRUARY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

1 
6 
16 
16-20
26 
26 

Monthly Tuition Due 
Teacher Development 
President’s Day 
February Vacation 
Pizza Day 
Term 2 Ends 

MARCH 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31 

1 
2 
13 
23-26

Monthly Tuition Due 
Growth Reports 
Teacher Development 
Spirit Week 

APRIL 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

16 1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 

1 
10 
16 
17 
20 
20-24

Monthly Tuition Due 
Teacher Development 
Field Day (No Classes) 
Field Day Rain Date 
Patriot’s Day 
April Vacation 

MAY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31 

8 
16 
21 
25 
28 
28 
28 

Teacher Development 
Family Night (Tentative) 
Term 3 Ends 
Memorial Day 
Growth Reports 
Pizza Day 
Last Day of School; Early Release** 

JUNE 2026 
S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 

1 26-27 Deposit Due

*One-Time or Two Semester or Nine Monthly 
**Early Release Time 12:00


