

Note	1 Tuition Due (All Payment 8 Options) * 23 Teacher Development Open House 1 Monthly Tuition 3 Teacher Development 13 Columbus Day	SEPTEMBER 2025 S M T W Th F S S 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 25 28 29 30 W W Th F S S M T W Th Th Th Th Th Th	Monthly Tuition Due Labor Day First Day of School Teacher Development Pizza Day Monthly Tuition Due Veterans Day Term 1 Ends
12	1 2 nd Semester/Monthly Tuition 1 Growth Reports 12/22- Christmas Vacation 1/4	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 24-28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 24-28 30	Teacher Development Thanksgiving Break Monthly Tuition Due New Year's Day Last Day Winter Break Classes Resume Teacher Development Martin Luther King Day Pizza Day
FEBRUARY 2026 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	1 Monthly Tuition Due 6 Teacher Development 16 President's Day 16-20 February Vacation 26 Pizza Day 26 Term 2 Ends	MARCH 2026 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 9 9 9	Monthly Tuition Due Growth Reports Teacher Development Spirit Week
APRIL 2026 S M T W Th F S 16 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	1 Monthly Tuition Due 10 Teacher Development 16 Field Day (No Classes) 17 Field Day Rain Date 20 Patriot's Day 20-24 April Vacation	MAY 2026 S M T W Th F S 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 31 N N N N 28	Teacher Development Family Night (Tentative) Term 3 Ends Memorial Day Growth Reports Pizza Day Last Day of School; Early Release**
JUNE 2026 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Image: Color of the color o	1 26-27 Deposit Due		

^{*}One-Time or Two Semester or Nine Monthly

^{**}Early Release Time 12:00